fish'!
A la Carte Menu

Borough Market

Appetizer
Marinated Anchovies (Allcrren: ficsu)
Marinated Olives

Sourdough & Salted Butter (Allecr-ecne: ~lutten, »il

Starters

Dorset Oysters, Red Wine Shallot Vinegar

Allerrens : 0llucsce el tec cauce )
Allergens: moliiuscs, Sulpnltes (sauce)

Fish Soup, Rouille, Gruyere, Crouton

Allergens: fisin, sulphites, celery, (gluten, eggs, il ro o}
Thai Fish Cakes, Sweet Chilli Sauce

Allergens: fish, eggs, soya, sulpinites, gluten

Classic Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose Sauce

Allercens: "luten (bresad), crustaceans, esrs, mill, stard s
Dressed Crab, Sourdough Toast, Mayonnaise

Allergens: "Tuten ( ':'ua;.‘\/., crustaceans, eggs, millk, mustard,
Calamari, Rocket, Aioli

Allergens: gluten, eggs, ustard, olluscs, sulpnites

Our Own Organic Smoked Salmon with Buttered Bread

Allergens: fisn, gluten (brea ;,;‘, mill (butter)

Devilled Whitebait with Tartare Sauce

Allercens: fisih, gluten, egos istard {(sauce), sulphites
Seared Tuna, Sesame Soy Dressing

Allersens: fish, celery, istard, soya, lpnites,

Seafood Salad

Allergens: fisihn, crustaceans, molluscs, stard, sulpnites

Bruschetta, Tomato, Basil, Garlic
Allercen: rluten
Beer battered fish & chips

Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce
Cod 18.95 Wild Halibut
Haddock 17.95 Fish of Day
Aller 1 in e1 lut ) S] sulphit / In si
I tortaor 3 ul it celerx stard

Grilled

(Served with veg of day & choice of sauce)

Tuna 22.95 Wild Sea Bass

Swordfish

18.95 Squid

Halibut Salmon

23.50

Mackerel Sea Bream

14.95

Mains

OQur Classic Fish Pie

Allergens: gluten, {ish

Smoked Haddock, Spinach, Bubble & Squeak, Poached Egg, Hollandaise

Allercens: fisn / milk in Bu le / cogors, sulpnates, millk in

Soft Shell Crab Bun, Asian Slaw, Jalapeno Mayo

Allergens: "luten, eggs, sSoya, ilk, celery, mustard, secsame,

Fish Cake, Spinach, Beurre Blanc

Ilsmnm, nutse

o

Allergens: eggs, millo,

Chargrilled Squid, Chorizo, Roast Tomato, Sourdough Toast

Allergens: Gluten (in read), olluscs, sulpnites

Grilled Scallops, Black Pudding, Bubble & Squeak, Red Wine Fish Gravy

L Ta el mudds me) w1 e cel er =115
LacCc puaadlns /o, L L=, LT, celLery, SuLp

Allercens: "luten

Grilled Tuna Nicoise, New Potatoes, Egg, Olives, French Beans

Allercens: eggs, [fisnh, sulpnites

Roast Fillet of Wild Fish, Crushed Potatoes, Sauce Vierge

Allercen: fisnh

Whole Grilled Dover Sole, New Potatoes, Hollandaise
Allergens: fisih and ergs, milk, sulpnites in sauce

Whole Grilled Lobster, Chips, Garlic Butter

Allergens: "luten, crustaceans &« millc in sauce

Small People (under 12)

Main course, ice cream & soft drinks

Grilled salmon with mash potatos and Holandaise sauce
Allergens: fish, millk in ash and eggs, millk
Haddock fish fingers & chips (Allcrrens: eries, oluten, ili)
Cumberland sausage and mash (Allecrcenc: wilic in =woci)

Chicken goujons chips

[
I
[

(Allergens: eggs,

Meat & Veg

Hereford Ribeye Steak, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom, Bearnaise
Allergens: eggs, millk and sulphites in sauce

Wyndham Farm Spring Chicken, Rocket & Tomato

Allergens: millk in sauce, sulpnites in salad dressing
Cumberland Sausage, Mash, Red Onion Gravy

Allergens: millk in masih , celery & sulphites in sauce

Vegetarian Dish of the Day

Allergens: Aslt your waiter

Sides

Chips 3.95

[
[

A i

ergsenc:

4,95

Green Beans

Mushy Peas (Al: il Tomato & Onion

3.50

)

Allergens:

Spinach k.95

Samphire (Al: i1

595

[

\ 7
AL

Mash (41: =il.)

3.95

New Potatoes (4l: ilik) 3.95 Pickled
Green/Mixed Salad k.50 e - -
Allergens: celery and sulphite
Sauces

1.50 (each)
Hollandaise Bearnaise
Allergens: eggs, millk, sulphites Allergen: eggs,
Fish Gravy Jalopeno Mayo
Allergens: fish, celery Allergen:
Salsa Verde Garlic Butter
Allercen: fish Allercen: mil
Spicy Salsa Chip Shop Cury
Allergen: sulphites Allergen:gluten
Tartare Beure Blanc
Allergen: Lggs, sulpnites, mustard Allergen: mill,

[T
S

Bubble & squeak

cersens nl1 41k

nites,

Rocket & Parmesan

L.o5
3.95
3.95

(each)

2.95

9.95

8.95

12.95

16.95/25.95

10.95/19.95

16.95

8.50/13.50

11.95/19.95

12.95/21.95

7.95

23.95

Market Price

26.95
19.95
19.95
17.95

16.95

19.95

19.95

14.95

20.95

28.95

shellfish

A =
pnites

k)

sta

(
[

19.95

9.50

29.95

17.95

15.95

14.95

Lk.os

3.95

3.25
ates
lpnite

A4 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.



