fish! Borough Market A la Carte Menu

Appetizer	•
-----------	---

Marinated Anchovies (Allergen: fish)	4.95
Marinated Olives	3.95
Sourdough & Salted Butter (Allergens: glutten, milk)	3.95

Starters

Dorset Oysters, Red Wine Shallot Vinegar Allergens: molluses, sulphites (sauce)	2.95 (each)
Fish Soup, Rouille, Gruyere, Crouton Allergens: fish, sulphites, celery, (gluten, eggs, milk: crouton)	9•95
Thai Fish Cakes, Sweet Chilli Sauce Allergens: fish, eggs, soya, sulphites, gluten	8.95
Classic Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose Sauce Allergens: gluten (bread), crustaceans, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphite	12.95
Dressed Crab, Sourdough Toast, Mayonnaise Allergens: gluten (bread), crustaceans, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphite	16.95/25.95
Calamari, Rocket, Aioli Allergens: gluten, eggs, mustard, molluses, sulphites	10.95/19.95
Our Own Organic Smoked Salmon with Buttered Bread Allergens: fish, gluten (bread), milk (butter)	16.95
Devilled Whitebait with Tartare Sauce Allergens: fish, gluten, eggs & mustard (sauce), sulphites	8.50/13.50
Seared Tuna, Sesame Soy Dressing Allergens: fish, celery, mustard, soya, sulphites, seasame	11.95/19.95
Seafood Salad Allergens: fish, crustaceans, molluses, mustard, sulphites	12.95/21.95
Bruschetta, Tomato, Basil, Garlic Allergen: gluten	7•95

Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce 18.95 Wild Halibut 23.95

Cod

Tuna

Beer battered fish & chips

Haddock	17.95	Fish	of Day	Market Price
Allergens in batter	: gluten, eggs, sulphites	/ In	mushy peas: mil	k /
In tartare sauce: eggs.	, sulphites, celery, musta	rd		

(Served with veg of day & choice of sauce)

Wild Sea Bass 22.95

26.95

9.50

29.95

Grilled

Swordfish	18.95	Squid	19.95
Halibut	23.50	Salmon	19.95
Mackerel	14.95	Sea Bream	17.95
	1	Mains	
Our Classic Fish Pie			16.95
Allergens: gluten, fish,	milk		
		eak, Poached Egg, Hollandaise	19.95
Allergens: fish / milk	in Bubble / egg	gs, sulphates, milk in sauce	
Soft Shell Crab Bun, Asi	_	·	19.95
Allergens: gluten, eggs,	soya, milk, ce	elery, mustard, sesame, sulphites, crus	staceans
Fish Cake, Spinach, Beurre Blanc			14.95
Allergens: eggs, milk, g	luten, fish, nı	ats / milk, sulphites in souce	
Chargrilled Squid, Chorizo, Roast Tomato, Sourdough Toast			20.95
Allergens: Gluten (in br	ead), molluscs,	, sulphites	
Grilled Scallops, Black Pudding, Bubble & Squeak, Red Wine Fish Gravy Allergens: gluten (black pudding), fish, milk, celery, sulphites, shellfish			28.95
			70.05
Grilled Tuna Nicoise, Ne Allergens: eggs, fish, s		g, Olives, French Beans	19.95
Roast Fillet of Wild Fis	sh, Crushed Pot	atoes, Sauce Vierge	M • P •
Allergen: fish			
Whole Grilled Dover Sole	, New Potatoes	s, Hollandaise	$M \cdot P \cdot$
Allergens: fish and eggs, milk, sulphites in sauce			
Whole Grilled Lobster, C	hips, Garlic B	Butter	$M \cdot P \cdot$

Allergens: fish, milk in mash and eggs, milk and sulphites in sauce

Small People (under 12)

Cumberland sausage and mash (Aller	gens: milk in mash)
Chicken goujons chips (Allergens:	eggs, gluten, milk)
	Meat & Veg

Main course, ice cream & soft drinks

Allergens: gluten, crustaceans & milk in sauce

Grilled salmon with mash potatos and Holandaise sauce

Haddock fish fingers & chips (Allergens: eggs, gluten, milk)

Hereford Ribeye Steak, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom, Bearnaise

Allergens: eggs, milk and sulphites in sauce

Allergens: eggs, milk, sulphites

Fish Gravy

Tartare

Wyndham Farm Spring Chicken, Rocket	& Tomato		17.95
Allergens: milk in sauce, sulphites	in salad d	ressing	
Cumberland Sausage, Mash, Red Onion	Gravy		15.95
Allergens: milk in mash , celery $\&$	sulphites i	n sauce	
Vegetarian Dish of the Day			14.95
Allergens: Ask your waiter			
Sides			
Chips	3.95	Rocket & Parmesan	4.95
Green Beans	4.95	Allergens: milk and sulphites	

Mushy Peas (Al: milk)	3.50	Tomato & Onion	4.95
Spinach	4•95	Allergens: Sulphites	
Samphire (Al: milk)	5•95	Bubble & squeak	3.95
Mash (Al: milk)	3.95	Allergens: milk and celery	

Jalopeno Mayo

Beure Blanc

Allergen: eggs, milk, sulphates

New Potatoes (Al: milk) 3.25 3.95 Pickled Allergens: celery, mustard, sulphites Green/Mixed Salad 4.50 Allergens: celery and sulphites Sauces

1.50 (each) Hollandaise

Allergens: fish, celery Allergen: eggs, mustard, sulphites

Salsa Verde Garlic Butter Allergen: fish Allergen: milk

Spicy Salsa

Chip Shop Cury Allergen: sulphites Allergen:gluten, celery, mustard, milk

Allergen: Eggs, sulphites, mustard Allergen: milk, sulphites

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.